
Time Topic Detail
Pre-reading, 
guidelines, 
exercises

Resource 
people

Brief introductory 
presentation

See PEH readings 
on Resources 
Page

10:30-
11:00

11:00-
12:30

Political 
economy 
continued

Then moving to a more general panel discussion of the social and 
political determination of population health, reflecting on the 
presentations and discussions just concluded. Putting it all into the 
wider political economy context.  Asking how PHM might contribute 
more effectively at local, national, regional and global levels.

Amit

12:30-
1:30
1:30-
3:00
3:00-
3:30
3:30-
5:00
5:00-
6:00
6:00-
7:30
7:30-
8:30

Free (and Program Committee)

Social event?

Dinner

Day 3
Thursday 8 November

Break

Lunch

08:30-
10:30

Current 
issues in the 
political 
economy of 
health.

Current issues in the political economy of health.
15 mins plenary on the political economy of health and overview of 
important and current debates.  
Participants are asked, before attending the course, to select one or 
two of the six readings listed in the resources page and come 
prepared to contribute to a discussion about that chapter, its 
relevance to the struggle for health in their country and on how PHM 
could work more effectively in that area.
Six groups to be formed around the six PEH readings: the HFA 
promise, global economic integration, dumping, trade and food 
sovereignty, capitalism imperialism and class, the NIEO.
We aim to have the topic discussions finished in the first session and 
then look towards group reports and general panel discussion in the 
second session. 
The purpose of this session is to introduce basic concepts in the 
political economy of health and to focus on strategies for 
engagement, in particular, through PHM.

David

Tour of GK, further details to be provided

https://iphu.org/sites/default/files/00_PEH_IPHUSavar.pdf
https://iphu.org/sites/default/files/00_PEH_IPHUSavar.pdf
https://iphu.org/en/savar2018resources
https://iphu.org/en/savar2018resources
https://iphu.org/en/savar2018resources
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