	Day 3				
Time	Topic	Thursday 8 November Detail	Pre-reading, guidelines, exercises	Resource people	
08:30- 10:30	Current issues in the political economy of health.	Current issues in the political economy of health. 15 mins plenary on the political economy of health and overview of important and current debates. Participants are asked, before attending the course, to select one or two of the six readings listed in the resources page and come prepared to contribute to a discussion about that chapter, its relevance to the struggle for health in their country and on how PHM could work more effectively in that area. Six groups to be formed around the six PEH readings: the HFA	Brief introductory presentation	-David	
		promise, global economic integration, dumping, trade and food sovereignty, capitalism imperialism and class, the NIEO. We aim to have the topic discussions finished in the first session and then look towards group reports and general panel discussion in the second session. The purpose of this session is to introduce basic concepts in the political economy of health and to focus on strategies for engagement, in particular, through PHM.	See PEH readings on Resources Page		
10:30- 11:00	Break				
11:00- 12:30		Then moving to a more general panel discussion of the social and political determination of population health, reflecting on the presentations and discussions just concluded. Putting it all into the wider political economy context. Asking how PHM might contribute more effectively at local, national, regional and global levels.		Amit	
12:30- 1:30		Lunch			
1:30- 3:00 3:00- 3:30 3:30- 5:00		Tour of GK, further details to be provided			
5:00- 6:00	Free (and Program Committee)				
6:00- 7:30	Social event?				
7:30- 8:30		Dinner			